

## **ANIMAL LICENSE APPLICATION**

Please complete a separate form for each pet and submit with current vaccination information

□ Renewal □ Amendment

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

(Home) \_\_\_\_\_

(Work)

□Spayed

□ Potentially Dangerous Dog  $\Box$  Chicken (s)

□Neutered

## Yearly Fee Schedule All Licenses expire December 31<sup>st</sup>

**Dogs** 

Up to 6 months	No Charge
Unspayed/Unneutered Dog	\$25
Spayed/Neutered Dog	\$10
Potentially Dangerous Dog	
, <u> </u>	

## **Chickens/Ducks/Rabbits**

$\Box$ Lamb (s)Qty	<u>Chickens/Ducks/Rabbits</u>
	Application Fee\$15
The maximum number of <u>total</u> Chickens, Ducks and	Amendment Fee\$10
Rabbits is six (6).	Annual Fee\$15
	Appeal Fee\$25
License No.	For chickens, ducks and rabbits, all animals must be
	contained inside a secure enclosure with interior
Pet Name:	dimensions of not less than three square feet per animal,
	or larger area if required for the animals' or residents'
Breed:	health or safety, with not less than five feet of setback
	from dwellings.
Color: Sex:	Goats
<b>•</b> • • • • • • •	Application Fee (per animal)\$15 Amendment Fee\$10
Rabies vaccination expiration date:	Annual Fee (per animal)\$15
Veterieri	Appeal Fee\$25
Veterinarian:	For goats, the tethering or fencing planned or in place
Owner's Name:	needs to prevent damage to neighboring properties.
	needs to prevent duringe to neighbor ing properties.
Address where pet resides:	Lomba ( 4 Hon EEA only)
	Lambs (4-H or FFA only)
Street Address:	Application Fee (per animal)\$15 Amendment Fee\$10 Annual
	Fee (per animal)\$15
Mailing Address:	Appeal Fee\$25
	Allowed only for the months of March through August,
City:	provided the owner shows proof of participation in 4-H
7:	or FFA)
Zip:	- /

Don't forget to include: □ A copy of the current rabies certification

□ A copy of the spay/neuter certificate to be eligible

for the spay/neuter rate □A copy of 4-H or FFA enrollment (if applicable)

For information on the White Salmon Municipal Code, Title 6 regarding animals, visit the city's website at whitesalmonwa.gov.

Page I of 2

**PO Box 2139** 100 N. Main St White Salmon, WA 98672

 $\Box$  Dog

 $\Box$  Duck (s)

 $\Box$  Goat (s)

 $\Box$  Lamb (s)

Phone:

 $\Box$  Rabbit (s)

Office: (509) 493-1133 Web Site: whitesalmonwa.gov

## Additional information needed for Chickens, Ducks, Rabbits and/or Goats:

- Please describe where and how shelter will be provided for the animals in the event of extreme weather conditions.
- Please describe how the animals will be protected from predators, including dogs, wolves, coyotes, cougars, etc.
- Please explain any planned health care provisions for the animals.
- For goats, please explain why goat(s) are the preferable method for controlling brush and reducing fuel.
- Please draw your property below indicating the location where the animals will be maintained.

If the director has reasonable grounds to believe that an inspection is necessary, the director shall inspect the facility in order to determine whether the issuance criteria have been met. I authorize city representatives or its designee permission to enter and inspect the facility at any reasonable time, assuring the director that the issuance criteria have been met.

Signature:

Date:\_\_\_